Ergebnisse

4. Lauf im Furst-Pickler-Pokal 2008

14. Juni 2008 - Schleife
10. Schleifer Laufertag -

3. Bernhard-Polleschner-Gedenklauf

18 km

M 20

. Seher, Daniel

. Pietrasch, Maik
Gubatz, Ronny
. Rotter, Michael
Bossan, René

. Habeck, David
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M 30
1. Schulz, Steffen
2. Sommer, Alexander
3. Lucask, Jens

M 35
1. Misera, Dr. Silvio
2. Thierfelder, Lutz
3. Skeries, Frank
4. Weichert, René
5. Gruber, Martin

M 40

. Bartusch, Jens
. Hendrischk, Carsten
. Stenzel, Ingo

. Lenz, Michael

. Duschka, Kay
Kley, Thomas
Oriwol, Jens
Knapik, Roman
. Balog, Gyula

. Beer, Carsten

. Masula, Steffen
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. Herke, Wolfgang

. Grisk, Detlef

. Bergmann, Aldo

. Sonntag, Tom

. Hertam, Olaf

. Hitziger, Thomas

. RoR3, Wieland

. Hansel, Andreas

. Prescher, Thomas
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1982
1983
1979
1982
1988
1986

1976
1977
1977

1969
1972
1972
1971
1970

1966
1964
1967
1967
1966
1965
1967
1966
1964
1967
1964

1963
1960
1961
1962
1963
1963
1961
1959
1962

Pro Sport Berlin 24

FLB Cottbus

LG Vetschau

FLB Cottbus

SV Grofdraschen

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

SV Grofraschen

WSV Knappensee Grol3 Sarchen

LG Vetschau

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990

BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde
SV Wacker Komptendorf
TSV Cottbus

BSG Pneumant Furstenwalde
FLG Spremberg

SV Motor Saspow

Berlin

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Cottbus

Spremberg

LC Cottbus

SV Grol3raschen

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
Schleife

BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde
LG Vetschau

LTSV Forst 1990

FLG Spremberg

LG Vetschau

LC Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Teichland Radler Maust
Cottbuser Parklaufer

1:09:09
1:14:32
1:16:31
1:18:02
1:24:04
1:35:02

1:14:10
1:18:52
1:33:24

1:11:20
1:12:12
1:14:03
1:27:25
1:31:17

1:10:31
1:11:05
1:15:43
1:16:40
1:17:52
1:18:23
1:20:36
1:21:40
1:24:55
1:33:14
1:33:29

1:09:36
1:16:08
1:16:39
1:16:53
1:18:33
1:19:36
1:20:57
1:28:16
1:34:30

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27
24

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17



M 50
1. Briesemann, Roland
2. Wunderlich, Ralf
3. Hartmann, Harald

M 55

1. Kithne, Dr. Martin

2. Koal, Gerd

3. Kruger, Klaus-Stefan
4. List, Hans-Joachim
5. Cser, Istvan

6

. Hensel, Heinz

M 60
1. Pfennig, Dirk

12 km

M 16/17
1. Haubold, Martin
2. Berton, Christoph
3. Lewa, Max

M 45
1. Gorsch, Harri
2. Sieghardt, Wolfgang

M 50
1. Matthes, Jonny

M 55
1. Latz, Glnter

M

o

. Schaetzel, Waldemar
Heiden, Eckehard
Oppitz, Siegbert

. Braeuer, Dr. Dietmar
. Kley, Bernd

. Petzold, Wolfgang
Klof3, Klaus-Dieter

. Hartung, Klaus
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Stolze, Peter

Arnold, Peter
Berneck, Glinter

. Katzmann, Karl
Bogs, Jurgen

Friel3, Horst

. Polleschner, Gerhard
. Klésel, Helmut
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M 70
1. Buder, Hans-Peter
2. Dimke, Jirgen
3. Schulz, Dieter

1957
1957
1958

1949
1952
1950
1949
1953
1950

1948

1990
1990
1990

1961
1959

1957

1951

1947
1945
1945
1947
1944
1944
1944
1944

1943
1942
1941
1941
1940
1940
1941
1942

1938
1937
1937

LTSV Forst 1990
FLB Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus

Cottbuser Parklaufer

NLLB Cottbus

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
LRV NL Hohenbocka

LTSV Forst 1990

Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

Schleife
Schleife
SV Lok Schleife

SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV GroRraschen

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser

FLG Spremberg

NLLB Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
FLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
LG Vetschau

Bautzen

NLLB Cottbus
RBB-Laufbewegung Cottbus
LG Vetschau

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
LTSV Forst 1990

Cottbuser Parklaufer

NLLB Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser
NLLB Cottbus
Forst

1:19:00
1:26:01
1:29:32

1:12:09
1:13:53
1:21:07
1:28:22
1:29:48
1:32:28

1:32:01

52:55
1:00:44
1:00:44

57:44
1:00:14

58:33

52:58

51:17
51:55
53:35
58:09
58:33
58:54
1:01:52
1:13:04

50:35
53:40
58:03
58:16
1:02:14
1:03:59
1:15:43
1:21:26

54:59
59:02
1:04:56

30
27
24

30
27
24
22
21
20

17

30
27
24

16
15

22

19

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

30
27
24



4, Otto, Klaus

M 75
1. Beyer, Klaus
2. Linke, Horst

M 80
1. Noack, Karl-Heinz

W 16/17
1. Balog, Lisa
2. Balog, Susan

W 20
1. Reimann, Anne
2. Hermann, Diana
3. Brocke, Bianka

W 30
1. Skeries, Alexandra
2. Bartsch, Kerstin
3. Janke, Sabine

W 35
1. Gunsilius, Jana
2. Beeg, Nataliya

W 40
1. Richter, Kerstin
2. Deutschmann, Jeanette
3. Herke, Sylvia

W 45
1. Schwarz, Christina
2. Haberland, Andrea
3. Rosler, Heike
4. Handreck, Petra
5. Mielke, Berrit

W 50
1. Gruner, Gisela
2. Forster, Ingrid

W 55
1. Koal, Ingrid
2. Kruger, Sigrid

W 65
1. Schulz, Rosemarie

6 km

M 06/11
1. Krampe, Paul
2. Forster, Eric
3. Hartmann, Christian
4. Stenzel, Max Richard
5. Richter, Vincent

1938

1932
1932

1928

1992
1991

1980
1982
1985

1978
1977
1978

1970
1973

1967
1966
1966

1961
1961
1963
1962
1960

1957
1958

1949
1950

1941

1998
1997
1997
1997
1999

NLLB Cottbus

LG Vetschau
NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

SV Grof3raschen
SV Grofraschen

NLLB Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990
SV Grof3raschen

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
LTSV Forst 1990
SV Grofraschen

SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Grofdraschen

SV Grof3raschen
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser
LC Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990
Bretnig-Hauswalde

LC Cottbus
GrofR3 Schacksdorf

NLLB Cottbus
MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)

BSG Turbine Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser
SV GrofRraschen

NLLB Cottbus

SV Motor Saspow

SV Grofdraschen

1:07:19

1:11:17
1:14:42

1:17:25

1:04:48
1:16:23

53:30
59:50
1:07:45

54:15
55:37
1:24:54

1:00:53
1:04:59

56:07
58:52
1:05:42

58:46
1:00:14
1:01:58
1:01:58
1:06:40

59:18
1:03:26

54:08
1:00:00

1:15:25

25:26
2711
27:55
34:33
35:35

22

30
27

30

30
27

30
27
24

30
27
24

30
27

30
27
24

30
27
24
22
21

30
27

30
27

30

30
27
24
22
21



6. Schon, Hajo-Clemens
7. Schmidtchen, Paul

M 12/13
1. Lehmann, Max

M 14/15
1. Knote, Lucas
2. Heumann, Tobias
3. Gansler, Eric
4. Schmidtchen, Philipp

M 40
1. Zniewski, Nico
2. Krampe, Thomas

M 60
1. Wockenful3, Wilfried

M 70
1. Lerche, Dr. Bertram

W 06/11

. Potter, Michelle

. Beer, Jasmin

. Weichert, Michelle
. RoB3, Svenja

. Gunsilius, Anna

. Duschka, Jette
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W 12/13
1. Rohnisch, Laura

W 14/15
1. Melke, Carolin
2. Schulz, Saskia

W 30
1. Noack, Antje

W 40
1. Schon, Bettina

W 50
1. Zimmermann, Christa

W 55
1. Braeuer, Adelheid

W 60
1. Nattke, Gisela
2. Katzmann, Ingeborg

W 65
1. Otto, Anita
2. Zinke, Brigitte

W 70
1. Lerche, Ruth

1999
1998

1996

1993
1994
1993
1993

1966
1965

1946

1934

1997
1998
1998
1999
2000
2000

1995

1993
1994

1978

1968

1957

1953

1945
1947

1939
1940

1936

SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Grofdraschen

LC Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser

SG Grol3 Gaglow
SV Grofraschen
SV Grof3raschen

SV Grofraschen

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Grofraschen

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Wacker Komptendorf

SV Grofraschen

SV Grof3raschen
SV Grofraschen

Grof3 Diiben

SV Wacker Komptendorf

LTSV Forst 1990

NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
LG Vetschau

NLLB Cottbus
Gablenz

LTSV Forst 1990

35:46
43:18

25:30

22:26
25:12
25:17
28:46

28:24
33:26

28:30

40:40

27:08
27:19
38:32
38:32
39:43
39:43

32:07

28:58
32:07

38:53

35:46

39:18

44:51

34:20
38:49

47:26
47:45

38:18

20
19

30

30
27
24
22

14
13

16

21

30
27
24
22
21
20

30

30
27

22

22

24

24

30
27

27
24

30



1,5 km

M 06/11
1. Masula, Ludwig
2. Juskowiak, Felix
3. Budach, Jarod

W 06/11
1. Bonigk, Julia
2. Seyfarth, Lydia
3. Donath, Maria

W 12/13
1. Krautz, Annika

1999
2000
2001

1997
1998
1997

1996

Schleife
Schleife
Griin-Weil3 WeiRwasser

Schleife
Schleife
Schleife

Schleife

6:48
6:50
7:22

7:52
7:58
8:42

7:13



